

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.3074 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	07.08.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Registry is directed to put up Memo vide CCUSR 95152/2026 dated 05.08.2026 in the bundle by the next date of hearing. List on 11.08.2026. KRL <u>RRN, J</u>	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"

